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OPEN GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College

116.250

116.150

112.750

110.350

107.450

106.350

104.100

A GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Clayfield College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

Somerville House

115.750

115.225

114.225

113.925

112.975

110.350

109.500

106.425

B GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

113.050

112.800

112.675

112.225

111.500

110.900

103.600

C GRADE

1
2
3
4
5
 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

Moreton Bay College

112.350

109.175

107.175

105.925

104.825

D GRADE i

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

115.600

115.450

115.300

114.075

113.000

112.725

107.600

 D GRADE ii

1
2
3
4
5
6

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House (ii)

Moreton Bay College

Somerville House (iii)

Somerville House (iv) 

113.150

112.675

111.300

108.875

106.250

103.675

OPEN GRADE - HIGHEST INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS SCORES 

Vault: 9.700 Isabella McDonnell-Baum of Clayfield College

Uneven Bars: 9.850 Ava Costa of Moreton Bay College

Beam: 10.00 Tammy Vo of St Aidan's AGS, Christina Anictomatis of Clayfield College, and Lucy White of St Margaret's AGS

Floor: 9.900 Ava Costa, Moreton Bay College
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YEAR 7 GRADE i

1
2
3
4
5
6

Clayfield College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

118.425

116.400

116.40

115.450

115.175

111.725

YEAR 7 GRADE ii

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)

Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iv)

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School (ii)

Moreton Bay College (iii)

Moreton Bay College (ii)

114.100

113.607

111.700

109.550

107.775

107.100

106.450


