

# **2022 QGSSSA ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Tuesday, 29 March 2022

#### OPEN GRADE

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	116.250
2	Clayfield College	116.150
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	112.750
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	110.350
5	Somerville House	107.450
6	St Hilda's School	106.350
7	Moreton Bay College	104.100

#### A GRADE

1	Clayfield College	115.750
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	115.225
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (i)	114.225
4	St Hilda's School	113.925
5	Moreton Bay College	112.975
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	110.350
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	109.500
8	Somerville House	106.425

#### **OPEN GRADE - HIGHEST INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS SCORES**

Vault: 9.700 Isabella McDonnell-Baum of Clayfield College Uneven Bars: 9.850 Ava Costa of Moreton Bay College

Beam: 10.00 Tammy Vo of St Aidan's AGS, Christina Anictomatis of Clayfield College, and Lucy White of St Margaret's AGS Floor: 9.900 Ava Costa, Moreton Bay College

#### **B GRADE**

1	St Hilda's School	113.050
2	Clayfield College	112.800
3	Moreton Bay College	112.675
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	112.225
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	111.500
6	Somerville House	110.900
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	103.600

## C GRADE

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	112.350
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	109.175
3	Clayfield College	107.175
4	Somerville House	105.925
5	Moreton Bay College	104.825

#### D GRADE i

1	Somerville House	115.600
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	115.450
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	115.300
4	St Hilda's School	114.075
5	Clayfield College	113.000
6	Moreton Bay College	112.725
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	107.600

### D GRADE ii

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	113,150
	Brisbarie Offis Oranninal School	115.150
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	112.675
3	Somerville House (ii)	111.300
4	Moreton Bay College	108.875
5	Somerville House (iii)	106.250
6	Somerville House (iv)	103.675



# 2022 QGSSSA ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Tuesday, 29 March 2022

## YEAR 7 GRADE i

1	Clayfield College	118.425
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	116.400
3	Moreton Bay College	116.40
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	115.450
5	St Hilda's School	115.175
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	111.725

### YEAR 7 GRADE ii

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School (ii)	114.100
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (ii)	113.607
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iii)	111.700
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School (iv)	109.550
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School (ii)	107.775
6	Moreton Bay College (iii)	107.100
7	Moreton Bay College (ii)	106.450